DATASHEET
02/2022
Version 1.1.
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2020 Teknikum Group Ltd
Teknikum® Rubber Lined
STEEL Y-BRANCHES 450
APPLICATIONS

More information
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group
Ltd.
DATASHEET
02/2022
Versio 1.0
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
ORDER REFERENCE: RUBBER LINED STEEL Y-BRANCH 450 v1
Rubber Lined Steel Y-branch 450 v1
Product code
DN DN1 k k1 D D1 b L s
LRLK050-050 50 50 125 125 165 165 105 190 5
LRLK080-080 80 80 145 145 200 200 156 270 5
LRLK100-050 100 50 180 125 220 165 200 340 5
LRLK100-100 100 100 180 180 220 220 200 340 5
LRLK125-050 125 50 210 125 250 165 246 420 5
LRLK125-125 125 125 210 210 250 250 246 420 5
LRLK150-080 150 80 240 145 285 200 294 500 5
LRLK150-150 150 150 240 240 285 285 294 500 5
LRLK200-080 200 80 295 145 340 200 383 650 5
LRLK200-200 200 200 295 295 340 340 383 650 5
LRLK250-080 250 80 350 145 395 200 477 800 5
LRLK250-250 250 250 350 350 395 395 477 800 5
LRLK300-100 300 100 400 180 445 220 566 965 5
LRLK300-300 300 300 400 400 445 445 566 965 5
LRLK350-100 350 100 460 180 505 220 662 1060 10/5
LRLK350-350 350 350 460 460 505 505 622 1060 10
LRLK400-100 400 100 515 180 565 220 710 1200 10/5
LRLK400-400 400 400 515 515 565 565 710 1200 10
REFERENCE IMAGES
DATASHEET
02/2022
Versio 1.0
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
ORDER REFERENCE: RUBBER LINED STEEL Y-BRANCH 450 v2
Rubber Lined Steel Y-branch 450 v2
Product code
DN k D b s
LRLY2-050 50 125 165 170 5
LRLY2-080 80 145 200 190 5
LRLY2-100 100 180 220 210 5
LRLY2-125 125 210 250 245 5
LRLY2-150 150 240 285 327 5
LRLY2-200 200 295 340 360 5
LRLY2-250 250 350 395 440 5
LRLY2-300 300 400 445 509 5
LRLY2-350 350 460 505 580 10
LRLY2-400 400 515 565 650 10
REFERENCE IMAGES
DATASHEET
02/2022
Versio 1.0
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
ORDER REFERENCE: RUBBER LINED STEEL Y-BRANCH 450 v3
Rubber Lined Steel Y-branch 450 v3
Product code DN DN1 k k1 D D1 b L s
LRLY1-050-050 50 50 125 125 165 165 105 500 5
LRLY1-080-080 80 80 145 145 200 200 156 500 5
LRLY1-100-050 100 50 180 125 220 165 200 550 5
LRLY1-100-100 100 100 180 180 220 220 200 550 5
LRLY1-125-050 125 50 210 125 250 165 246 580 5
LRLY1-125-125 125 125 210 210 250 250 246 580 5
LRLY1-150-080 150 80 240 145 285 200 294 610 5
LRLY1-150-150 150 150 240 240 285 285 294 610 5
LRLY1-200-080 200 80 295 145 340 200 383 610 5
LRLY1-200-200 200 200 295 295 340 340 383 610 5
LRLY1-250-080 250 80 350 145 395 200 477 610 5
LRLY1-250-250 250 250 350 350 395 395 477 610 5
LRLY1-300-100 300 100 400 180 445 220 566 750 5
LRLY1-300-300 300 300 400 400 445 445 566 750 5
LRLY1-350-100 350 100 460 180 505 220 662 750 10/5
LRLY1-350-350 350 350 460 460 505 505 622 750 10
LRLY1-400-100 400 100 515 180 565 220 710 810 10/5
LRLY1-400-400 400 400 515 515 565 565 710 810 10
REFERENCE IMAGES